
MASCIA MANUNZA 
 

 
SELECTED EXHIBITIONS  
A14 Printmaking studio, Guest Artist, Celebration of 25 years, Milan, Italy 2020 

CCOC (Canadian Children Opera Company). Exhibit and fundraising. Toronto, 2014 

Weather. GTAA. Toronto Pearson International Airport. Toronto, 2011-2012 

Quartissimo. Sandro Giordano Art Gallery. Cagliari, Italy, 2008 /’09 

Blue Either. Lehmann / Leskiw Fine Art Toronto, 2007 

La SOGLIA, Bolzano, Italy, Marco Fragonara curator, 2005 

Abstract, Lehmann/ Leskiw Fine Art, Toronto, 2004 

 ..:"LEGGERE, non leggere"..., Galleria Derbylius, Milano, Italy, 2004 

Slice of Sky. Art Books/Gallery Derbylius, Milan, Italy, 2003 

Between Clouds, I, Italian Cultural Institute, Toronto, 2003 

Joseph D. Carrier Gallery, Toronto, Canada, 2003 

..:"LEGGERE, non leggere"..., Galleria Derbylius, Milano, Italy, 2003 

Urban Sailors, Foyer Cinema Apollo, Milano, Italy, 2001-2002 

Paperwrap, Zypr Gallery, Toronto, 2001 / ’02 

Urban Fabric, Zypr Gallery, Toronto, 2001 

Art in the Rotunda, City Hall, Toronto, 2000 

20x20, Venti Correnti Gallery, Milano, Italy, 2000 

Mascia Manunza Paintings, College Street Bar, Toronto, 2000 

Millennium Art Exhibition, Arts & Letters Club, Toronto, 2000 

Cornucopia 3, Fifth Street Gallery, Toronto, 1999 

Territory, Gallery 1313, Toronto, 1998 

Quali Differenze II, A Traveling Exhibition shown in the following locations in 1998: Masserini Gallery, Bergamo, Italy; 

Castello di Sartirana Lomellina, Pavia, Italy; Policentro Gallery, Milano, Italy 

Galeria, Eugerie Villien, Faculdade Santa Marcelina, São Paulo, Brazil. 

Open Studio Gallery, Toronto,1997 

One by One, Artscape Toronto, Area Exhibition Space, Toronto,1997  

VI Biennale intergraf Alpe-Adria, International Exhibition Carta colore, Udine, Italy, 1997 

Inaugural Exhibition, Arte a Parte Gallery, Milano, Italy,1994  

Arte di Passaggio, Cagliari Exposition, Cagliari, Italy, 1992  

Brera a Venezia, Venice, Italy, 1992  

Pre-Visioni n.4, Mario Benedetti curator, Bertold Brecht Gallery, Milano, Italy  



Art-Box, Carpi Art Expo, Carpi, Italy, 1993 

Concentrazione e Dispersione dell'Io nell'Astrattismo Pittorico, Cistern of S. Maria di Castello, Genova, Italy, 1993 

Terra, Foglie, Cielo. San Donato M. Cultural Centre, Milano, Italy, 1992  

Arte a Parte, Cascina Nuova Gallery, Segrate, Milano, Italy, 1992 

In-Certo, S. Zenone Church Gallery, Brescia, Italy, 1992 

Art-Box, Carpi Art Expo, Carpi, Italy,1991 First National Printmaking Competition, Bergamo, Italy, 1991 

Superfici Tendenziose, Palazzo Molin Vianello Gallery, Udine, Italy,1991 

Brera Aperta, Brera Academy of Fine Art, Milano, Italy, 1991  

Frammenti, Cascina Vecchia Cultural Centre, Milano, Italy, 1990 

 

PUBLICATIONS  
Catalogues and Limited Edition books: 
Mix Magazine. Anniversary art magazine, Toronto, 2007 

Between Clouds, I, Italian Cultural Institute, Toronto, Montreal , Amsterdam, 2003 

A Slice of Sky, Limited Edition of 27 copies numbered in arabic numbers. Atelier Quattordici. Milan, 2003 

Nuvola da Viaggio, Limited Edition of 21 copies. Published by A14. Milan, 2003 

20x20, Atelier Quattordici/Grafica Upiglio Publishers, Milano, Italy, 2001 

Quali Differenze II, catalog of the exhibition. Brazil / Italy, 1997 

Quali Differenze I, catalog of the exhibition. Arcadia Nuova Gallery, Milano, Italy, 1995 

Art-Box, Carpi Art Expo, Art Fair Carpi, Italy, 1992  

National Printmaking Competition, Catalogue, Bergamo, Italy, 1991 

 
PRINTMAKING AND LECTURES 
Master Printmaker and Curator. Atelier GF, Toronto. 

Lecture and Exhibition. Curator with the Gallery Derbylius Art Books, Milano, Italy 

Lecture and Workshop. Open Studio, Toronto,  
 
Lecture and Workshop GRAFF centre de conception graphique, Montreal 
 
Professional Printmaker, Curator. Atelier Quattordici-Grafica Upiglio 22250, Milano, Italy, 2002 
 
Professional Printmaker and Curator. Atelier GF, Toronto 1999 / 2002 

Printmaker / Co-founding member of fine art print studio Atelier 14, Milano, Italy, 1992  
Co-founding member of fine art print studio.  

Curator and Designer of exhibitions and installations. Antaros Services Inc. Milan, Italy, 1990-1995 

GRANTS / AWARDS 



Nomination. Weather. GTAA. Toronto Pearson Airport Competition and Exhibition. Toronto, 2011-2012 

Travel Grant. Canada Council for the Arts, Canada 2003  

Juno Award Nomination. Design Commissioned art for cd Duologue. Nominated for Juno 2003 

Nomination. Art & Letters, Toronto. Millennium art Exhibition 2000  

Juno Award Nomination. Design Commissioned art for Juno nominated artists or various cd covers  

Nomination. Italian National Printmaking Competition, 1995 

Scholarship. Studies in Printmaking. Öland Grafiska Skola, Öland, Sweden 1987 

 

WORK IN PUBLIC AND PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 

Private collections: Canada, China, Belgium, Brazil, England, Italy, Netherlands. 

Art organization and institutes: 

National Printmaking Competition, Gorlago, Bergamo, Italy  

Arcadia Nuova Gallery. Collection, Milano, Italy  

Brera Academy of Fine Arts, Milano, Italy 

 In & Out Collection, Cagliari, Italy 

Sandro Giordano Collection, Cagliari, Italy 

VIDEOS 

Cloud, video animation. Concept and drawings by Mascia Manunza,music by Canadian Musician David Occhipinti. 
Screened at: Italian Cultural Institute, Toronto; Pleasure Dome, Toronto; Derbjlius Art Book Gallery, Milan, Italy 
 
 
EDUCATION 
 
Digital Animation, Centennial College. Toronto, 2005 
 
BA + Honours, Brera Academy of Fine Arts, Milano, 1992  
 
Diploma of Fine Art, Hajech, High School for the Arts, Milano, Italy,1987 
 
Scholarship, Studies in Printmaking. Öland Grafiska Skola, Öland, Sweden, 1987  
 
Specialized Studies in Printmaking. Öland Grafiska Skola, Öland, Sweden, 1985 
 
 
 
 



CURATOR OF EXHIBITIONS AND INSTALLATIONS  

Blue Either. Lehmann / Leskiw Fine Art Toronto, 2007 

Slice of Sky. Art Books/Gallery Derbylius, Milan, Amsterdam, 2003 

Between Clouds, I, Italian Cultural Institute, Toronto, Milan, Amsterdam, 2003 

Urban Fabric. Zypr Gallery, Toronto, 2001 

Arte di Passaggio. Cagliari Exposition, Cagliari, Italy, 1992  

Urban Sailors. Foyer Cinema Apollo, Milano, Italy, 2001-2002 

UPCOMING RESIDENCIES / EXHIBITION 
Artist in Residence. Printmaking Studio A14 in Milano, Italy  

Publication of limited edition book sponsored by A14, on the occasion of the 30 years of the A14 Printshop. Milan, 
Italy. 

Lecture at the publishing house 15 Palazzi. Exhibition / Lecture Milano, Italy  

 


